11.73 m

3.79 M

3.47m

4.0 m ' +0.87 m*
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Woonkamer

Eetkamer
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2.96 m =180 M

—1.81m—

-0.90 m ¢

0.03 m :
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+0.90m++0.93 m+ ¢

4.28 m

m:

0.73

3.59m




7.99 m

3.36 m

- 0.81 m

3.08 m

2.68 m X 1.97 m

2.90 m N 2.00 m

L5l

£ I Badkamer

Slaapkamer

Overloop & -

Kast *:'l
Kast
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_535 Kast
=

m

5.06 m

447 m
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/
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7.62 m




